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KIld 1uKdidill pdieid

Prashant Sudesh Sandanshiv
Kacchi Alfaiz ahmad

Koli puja bhavlal

Patil rakesh ramkushna

Atul Anil patil

Shaikh Yasar Ahmad Akhtar Ahmad p
Punam lotan patil

Mahajan Pranjal Jitendra

Patil Harshal Jijabrao

Ayush narendra Paliwal

Patil Bhagyashri Bhagawan

Borse Mansi satish

Magare shubham kishor

Sushil sudhakar mahale

Wagh sagar rajendra
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Marathe Prashant Gopal
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VLr_8ePnhxmLiBrmkESdC5VcHac_FLOqg2kbX9wSdFyM/viewanalytics 3/37



7/125/22, 2:44 PM Student Feedback on Overall College
shaikh azeem shaikh aabid

Patil Dipali Suryabhan
Patil Jayesh Suryakant

Baviskar jayesh gangaram

Patil praful kiran

Kunal shamrao patil
Piyush Satish Patil
Devidas Ashok Patil
Pornima nandlal bagul
Avinash mangal patil

Patil Rahul Dhondu

Patil Rohit Ganesh
Shirsath Nikhil Madhavrao
Koli Aarati dhanraj
Sonawane Bhagyashri Sunil
Kiran anil shirsath

Vilas Sahebrao Marathe
More bhagyashri sanjay
Bhadane prachi jitendra
ruchika suresh patil
Danesh Ali Sadik Ali

Pallavi vijay nerpagare /
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Kiran ishwar patil

Chetan bhagwan thakare
Gayatri anil baviskar

Deshmukh mansi shriram

Bhavesh Patil

Shaikh naved Aalam sharifoddin
KUNDAN RAVIKANT PATIL
Dipali Subhash Dhangar
JAYSHRI SANDIP SONAWANE
MALI SAGAR PRAVIN

Kumbhar suresh rajendra
MANIYAR SHAIKH MOHSIN SHAIKH SALIM
Pranali Rajendra shimpi
Gitanjali hemant patil

Roshani Anil Chaudhary

Nandini Chhotu sonawane

Patil pavan bhagwat

Sonawane Manasvi kishor
Madhuri dnyneshwer patil
Rushikesh Dattatray Bandichhod
Yogita Shantaram patil

Jay Sanjay Patil /
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Vinayak kailas khambayat

Patil Nilesh Suklal

Suhani dinkar dhangar

Komal suresh magare

Raj Pravin Sonawane

Borse Kapil Dnyaneshwar

Sagar Prakash Sonawane.

Badguijar lalit mangal

Patil Jayesh Rajendra

Pramod Gorakh koli

Patil Manisha Hukumchand

Sahubhangi shantaram patil

Sonawane Sohan Hareshwar

komal sanjay more

Patil Prashant lotan

Pankaj ramchandra bari

Pawara mamta Munna

Lokesh Anil khonde

208 more responses are hidden
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Roll No.
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—‘W‘ @ FYBBA
@® SYBSc

@® SYBA
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(/8 4

Mobile No.
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Email ID (Please give Valid Email ID)

321 responses

rohanhpatil1999@gmail.com
azimmaniyar2001@gmail.com
shahubed19@gmail.com
gaytrikoli446@gmail.com
yogeshwarepatil88@gmail.com
bagulebhupesh@gmail.com
daneshali1711@gmail.com
anamikasabe@gmail.com
yogita2880@gmail.com
maniyarmohsinmaniyar68261@gmail.com
yaminipc2022@gmail.com
shitalkumawat74@gmail.com
maniyargasim?7@gmail.com
Mahajanpayal345@gmail.com
riteshshirsath1@gmail.com

umistari118@gmail.com /
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THOMHndnZ 11 1 @ylidi.colnl

pawararahul67@gmail.com
prashantsandanshivl12@gmail.com

alfaizmemon8@gmail.com

Pujabkoli2018@gimal.com
rckpatil5731@gamil.com
atulap2017@gmail.com
yasarsk4344@gmail.com
patilvaishnav85@gmail.com
Pranjalmahajan2611@gmail.com
harshalpatil242002@gmail.com
ayushnarendrapaliwal@gmail.com
patilbhagyashri614@gmail.com
BorseMansi26@gmail.com
shubhamkmagare@gmail.com
sushilmahale33@gmail.com
sagarwagh3113@gmail.com
barelamanisha1234@gmail.com
prashantmarathe2609@gmail.com
tushar zawer 44 @gmail.com
shaikhshireen195@gmail.com

ganeshapatil4696@gamil.com /
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komalkhairnar8@giml.com

Patil dipalipatil5597@gmail.com
jayeshpatil13052001@gmail.com

baviskarjayesh01@gmail.com

patilprafulkiran@gmail.com
Kunalshamraopatil@gmail.com
patilpiyush161198@gmail.com
patildevidas743@gmail.com
mp810412gmail.com
Bagulpornima79@gmali . Com
avipatil717@gmail.com
rahuldpatil1711@gmail.com
rohitpatil2000128@gmail.com
nikhilshirsath69@gmail.com
aaratikoli41@gmail.com
bhagi25102002@gmail.com
kiranshirsath2021@gmail.com
marathevilas87@gmail.con
bhagyashrisanjaymore2692001@gmail.com
bhadaneprachi8@gmail.com
ruchikapatil24112000@gmail.com

Pallavipatilpatil785@com /
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kpo153893@gmail.com

Chetankoli385@gmail.com
Gayatribaviskar@2017gmail.com

@mansideshmukh2711@gmail.com

bhaveshpatil14nov@gmail.com
shaikhnaved9834@gmail.com
Yashvisave302@gmail.com
kundanpatil938@gmail.com
dhangard2002@gmail.com
jsonawane28092001@gmail.com
sagarmalivishnapur@gmail.com
Kumbharsuresh500@gmail.com
PranaliShimpi80@geill.com
geetapatl512@gmail.com
roshanichaudhary719@gmail.com
sonawanenandini86@gmail.com
Pavanpatil2177@gmail.com and
Manasvikishorsonawane25082001@gmail.com
Patilmadhuri012345@gmail. Com
rsonar2001@gmail.com
yogitapatil232000@gmail.com

jaysanjaypatil2001@gmail.com /
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vinayakkhambayt98@gmail.com

nilpatil3117@gmail.com
dhangarsuhani32@gmail.com

Komalmagare2002@gmail.com

Sonawaneraj8305@gmail.com
daneshali@gmail.com
kapilborse0295@gmail.com
sagardada27112000@gmail.com
Lalitbadgujar43@gmail.com
jayeshrp7@gmail.com
kolip8057@gmail.com
manishapatil63501 @gmail.com
Shubhangipatil10092002@gmail.com
Sohansonawane8621@gmail.com
km4601595@gmail.com
prashantpatil152002@gmail.com
Pankajbarimail@gmail.com

pawaramamta95@gmail.com

203 more responses are hidden

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. |D Copy

320 responses

® Yes

l ® No /
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B) Age: |D Copy

321 responses
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59 (18.4%) 77((260(18.7%)
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40 29 (9%)

20
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0
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C) Gender: @ Copy

322 responses

@ Male
@ Female
@ Transgender

Untitled Section

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (JHAT J¥THhH

fopcft < gui gial 2)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (ﬁT&‘WUIBFﬁUﬁ
TIRY & ddTd BT ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (&[&m%r HHTYOT

DI THTE! 3T &7 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)

@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
A M ~ax 0 o Anns

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VLr_8ePnhxmLiBrmkESdC5VcHac_FLOqg2kbX9wSdFyM/viewanalytics

|D Copy

|D Copy

@ Copy
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W U Viark—Beliow sU%

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (

e SieggATfaudaT 2P d HuT o8 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. ( 3faeid

IHTU Ul TRGRN @ el 3Tg &1?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (xﬂ?ﬂﬁ

qdeme fiesTard quiiguid Tefird fRiems siuearsht ==t &xdrd & ?)

323 responses

i
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@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)

- A ' AAns

|D Copy

|D Copy

@ Copy
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—_ W U VIark—5eiow 3U%

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student |D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (e»iaaﬂ%m, femeff Saror
HaTur g AT SAC! YeHid AeTfaaraard gt fiysd &1 ?)

323 responses
@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
15.8% @ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
i @ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
A @ 0 Mark—Below 30%

41.8%

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you |D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (&mwﬁwﬁa AT
d BN Uit ST QT HTdi-eh d b el-Idd &l fdd Rid dHRd

®77?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)

) @ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
> — | @ 0 Mark-Below 30%
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |D Copy

(31 9 T By fahrTe! AgTaened uRyul deft Iuas s od &1 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course |D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. (x’dﬂf@ﬁ &I, IS g

faward IfeD 9 wicrd el suyeTe HivTdrd &1 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy
you. (JHd TR JreTel faaied ST TETdT Udrd & ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%) /
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)

X @ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
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r @ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
> — | @ 0 Mark—Below 30%

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. (3MATIHHTAT HAI0T Fehed-T THHGT SvarTa! e fafay

ddl&(l-?l 9 SAR YIYHTT dTUR HIdTd Bl ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. (g,l-ld-lll-l‘éﬁ?f &HI 31\Iooq;1 fRrer
MUY gRg g STRTATHD AR 3T hdld bl ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)

@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |D Copy

overcome them. (1@ AT SIfG® STHTT 3NBQA T HeHTd JUR

PUYTH Had HRdld Dl ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)

@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
4 @ 0 Mark—Below 30%

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (AR &I &I Ugd! fabRd Hxuar deuid faemata
VT (BIEdd) Ud &1 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark-Below 30%
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (8- &Iﬂﬂ-ﬁﬁ

I Ria Hruarmd! getiaarad fasndf i, warm=ia, Tma=h 9 wuwn

FARTHRT 31 Ugclla 9TUR &R &1 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy
(Extra-curricular activities A AU BI0ATHIA] 18 SMTedTal Udled
DA DI?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark-Below 30%
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(Tt fere, Siaa3uanht HIred a9d AR Sy fas g suarrst

OeTfaeTerd Ud Rd &1 ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)

@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
4 @ 0 Mark—Below 30%

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (3{TUUIY fRrdad 3yt Rrefftet facdt

<qd 18 ICT T S LCD projector, Multimedia, PPT @ doiH YT

AR HRdId ?)

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VLr_8ePnhxmLiBrmkESdC5VcHac_FLOg2kbX9wSdFyM/viewanalytics 30/37



7/125/22, 2:44 PM Student Feedback on Overall College

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is |D Copy

very good. (3TUedT HETALTeraTdid T aRld SHead &Y UGt oral
SPE 378 )

323 responses

@ 4 Marks ( 85 to 100%)
@ 3 Marks ( 70 to 84%)
@ 2 Marks (55 to 69%)
@ 1 Mark (30 to 54%)
@ 0 Mark—Below 30%
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. (Tdcdl eI deerTdie Uhaxld 31Ia- e Ugald!
UG deR Td SgTat a1 [T ot a1 fdbat fFieroy forgn)

323 responses

No

Yes

no problem

TUTaeraTd 3feidh Yedd U B GOl ICT TR 3ifeidh Jfaur Iuaisd dH U,

Good

My clg is best to improvement me and to teaching is the best to getting more knowledgeable
me

No need

Good

NA

College mdye nav navin vishayanavar charcha karane

No observation
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Best

no suggestion

70

Digital classroom teaching in student

Nothing

No suggestions

Good teaching skill,relationship between teachers and students, understanding

fafdy UPRT IuHH & ol Uliga,

ICT Technology use karavi

Job opportunity
Preparation

Please use some Hindi language

Provide books in library

T 3 TIHH TNTS RIerd

Give written notes

9y ST

Teachers are really good.
No Question

Available books in library

4

1.mahavidyalayat vyavstit changla paddhatine sarvancha sarvangin vikas mahavidyalane
karava

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VLr_8ePnhxmLiBrmkESdC5VcHac_FLOqg2kbX9wSdFyM/viewanalytics 33/37



7/125/22, 2:44 PM Student Feedback on Overall College
2.mhavidyalayat shaikshanik drushtikon mahavidyalaye krava
3.mahavidyalayatil adyayan adyapn he darveli ghadvun aanun vidyarthyancha vikas krava

Not suggestion
Speech properly and loudely voice

Provide all chapter notes

Mt

I $H IUAS Ul

TYTAT $H IUasy TTfeo!

Secure be safe careful

this teacher well teaching in the class room

My colleague education best education...

Best learning

1) Pictordl AT desdr SITol
?) e AR BRI
3) oy graH sl

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.
2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts. ...
3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

No objections to our college
1) aaple vidyalayat yekatta ravi 2) aaple vidyaly sarve na saman niyam hvet

1)modify infrastructure and laboratory.
2)facility of drinking water.
3)modify the library.

Abc
194 faemeafr ¥R arger ga

Well study, /

frafta arftret frafie tferese fRafia zo$t

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1VLr_8ePnhxmLiBrmkESdC5VcHac_FLOqg2kbX9wSdFyM/viewanalytics 34/37



7/125/22, 2:44 PM Student Feedback on Overall College

Classroom
Regular test exam,

Teachers used a best multimedia}

Electronics Department Is Very Good Compair To Other Departments
Available writing in teaching time

Ict room

Plzz understand your students

Yes

Implementation should be occurs.

19af IgR IufKad I8
2 IRI FiTeaT YHTO Id IUHH B
3 HIUT favT Sead A8 TSI JHRIh ST faaRT

Regular college
Uniform Regular
Homework Regular

1.project on syllabus
2.practiacal on syllabus
3. Test series

And other actives

All student completely joining activities, and soll the problem

Amala aamche Shikshak Sangli margdarshan deta

LCD projects |T&T T ATORTH SRS teaching .

Q)AEH BicST @ I,
O EESIERIGEEZU S
3) Framm ure &0, V4

- o o N . —_ (o ¥aV o PR o NS o A — W —
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SH=Y| HellddIddld [RI& D eyl d HI¥ ] Yegdld HHY A IRIpddld SV Wwad [RIEV] 408 X

faemufear 3iTh 3RTeieaT aTaTTeT H e A1 g UidTe &dl Siid , i1 a4 d ARfeR &d o
No information

1) TSI U fobal G ded avTaTTed UhRd! HishH dol .
2,)1 HAHHd TS faandf Tgurht grrar wist Siot s dre STy ared .

3)UehT Afg=aTd SiTeia Ut sylllabus AfG=AT=AT Ract =T repeat HUI o0 He] HIT SATelcl

syllabus fagmff foaRom 8la .

Samijaun sangtat, laksat rahat, changali gunvata prapta hota
Its a Good clg

TWEACHER WELL TEACHING A CLASS ROOM

1. The teachers in our college are too good in teaching as well as extra curiculer activities.
2. Our college's administrative service also nice.

3. There are some minor issues regarding to campus development but still admin has put
forward regarding to campus development.

Thank you.

improvement

No advice

1) drinking water are not clean. So fitted Ro plant provided.
Teacher well teach in the class room.

TUTAaTd S1feed qRad S &ad

1)Give carriar guidance.

All the facilities are good

But

There are some cons also

1)Unavilability of drinking water

2)fans in class room should be repaired

3)clealiness should be improved

4)No of Toilet Bathroom should be

5)open acess facility should be given for students

more
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1) Introduce technology in the class room.

Best teacher

1) HeTideTeraTd g9 gor gur.
2) FaH1 9 U RO,
3) 9d HeTfaemerar o1 sried Jeuri erdt .

Teacher use ICT tools, Only.
Excellent teaching

1 increased the number of benches or chair in reading room
2 provide chilled water in college specially in summer time
3 thanking you for taking our feedback...!

Uttam changli

No suggestions

fRIepTaaTg RO S0, 3Ny PTG URUN g ANTGRIA 39 LU B 311,
1 3UsHH

Program gheyayla pahije navin navin project atent kele pahijet

Encourage cooperative learning
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